
COMM NE COR OF NW1/4, RUN W 545.
RUN S 31 DEG E 1053.30 FT, S 27 
N 48 DEG W 1224.73 FT TO E R/W O

GONZALEZ RENE/GONZALEZ PATRICIA MARIE
491 SW GILDER WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

26-5S-16-03717-120

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

26516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

05/06/2015 TW 10.24 14,300 85,500 2,520 11,780
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3

157,732
1,010
97,280

173,042
53,892

119,150
HX HB 51,411

67,739
256,022

0

258,651

1545/1392 7/21/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GONZALEZ RENE

GONZALEZ RENE

1297/2468 7/08/2015 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RENE R SR & ANA M GON

RENE GONZALEZ
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PRMT:1:1: 28X60

23567 SFR 425 09/02/2005

7174 M H 60 05/18/1993

2016HX Base Yr

491 SW GLIDER WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,569 119.6811 134.04 210,309 2005 2005 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1441

BAS 1,441 100 1,441 144,864

FOP 75 30 22 2,212

FOP 352 30 106 10,656

1,868 1,569 157,732

BAS= N36 FOP= N8 W44 S8 E44$ W44 S33 E13 FOP= E15 N5 W15 S5$
N5 E15 S8 E3  D2 R2  E6  R2 U2  E3$.
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15
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 810

1,010

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 11,780

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


